
c = converted time
Bold caps denotes current athlete

 
5,000 METERS

	 
13:47.22	 Shaun Thompson	 2015
13:52.30	 Sam Rivera	 2022
13:59.26	 Chris Theodore	 2023
14:02.63	 Mike Moverman	 2013
14:03.84	 Josh Romine	 2021
				  
60 METER HURDLES  
7.84c	 Jeff Howser	 1971
8.07c	 Sean Thomas	 1993
8.12	 Curtis Beach	 2014
8.13	 Jeremy McDuffie	 2017
8.20	 Richmond Flowers	 1999
 
4X200 METER RELAY

	
1:27.43	 Brett Bofinger	 2016 
	 Robert Rohner 
	 Matt Rodio 
	 Chaz Hawkins
	
4X400 METER RELAY

3:11.15	 Alex Schwedt	 2021 
	 Ezra Mellinger 
	 Miles Mingo 
	 Alejandro Rodriguez
3:13.77	 Peter Lewellen	 2007		
	 Nick Trombold			 
	 Matt Danforth			 
	 Daniel King
3:14.13	 Brett Bofinger	 2017 
	 Michal Filipczak 
	 Dylan Murphy 
	 Kyle Francis
3:14.17	 Nick Trombold	 2007		
	 Peter Lewellen			 
	 Matt Danforth			 
	 Daniel King
3:14:38	 Alex Schwedt	 2021 
	 Ezra Mellinger 
	 Alejandro Rodriguez 
	 Jackson Walker	
		
4X800 METER RELAY

 
7:26.88	 Tommy Meister	 2013		
	 Kyle Moran			 
	 Nate McClafferty			 
	 Michal Filipczak
7:26.94	 Sean-Pat Oswald	 2010		
	 Stephen Clark			 
	 Chris Rowland			 
	 Curtis Beach
7:29.15	 McCann	 2005		
	 Ian Cronin			 
	 Chris Spooner			 
	 Nick Schneider
7:30.06	 Dylan Murphy	 2014
	 Alec Kunzweiler
	 Nate McClafferty
	 Michal Filipczak
7:30.17	 Gianturco	 2003		
	 Fowler  			 
	 Nick Schneider			 
	 John Amt
			 
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY

9:34.39	 Cory Nanni	 2010		
	 Matt Marriott			 
	 Sean-Pat Oswald			 
	 Ryan McDermott
9:35.00	 Carter Dillon	 2023		
	 Jackson Walker			 
	 Beck Wittstadt			 
	 James Lee
9:36.47	 Nate McClafferty	 2015 

	 Chaz Hawkins 
	 Jordan Burton 
	 Brian Schoepfer
9:37.01	 Brian Schoepfer	 2015 
	 Brett Bofinger 
	 Henry Farley 
	 Nate McClafferty
9:38.62	 Carter Dillon	 2022		
	 Alex Schwedt			 
	 Jackson Walker			 
	 Nick Dahl	
			 
LONG JUMP

25-2.75 (7.68)	 Jade Ellis	 2009
25-2.00 (7.67)	 Curtis Beach	 2014
25-1.75 (7.66)	 Max Forte	 2024	
	 Ezra Mellinger	 2024
24-2.50 (7.37)	 Lamar Grant	 1998
	
TRIPLE JUMP

51-3.00 (15.62)	 Jade Ellis	 2005
49-9.75 (15.18)	 Mike Herzog	 2022
49-2.50 (15.00)	 Jeremy McDuffie	 2017
46-11.75 (14.32)	 Alex Jebb	 2015
45-6.50 (13.88)	 Grant Emrie	 2016
		
HIGH JUMP

7-3.25 (2.22)	 Tanner Anderson	 2013
7-1.00 (2.16)	 Rivers Ridout	 2019
	 Beau Allen	 2022
7-0.25 (2.14)	 Michael Krone	 2011
6-10.75 (2.10)	 Carl Heinz	 2016

POLE VAULT

17-5.75 (5.33)	 Justin Amezquita	 2014
	 Zach McWhorter	 2023
17-5.50 (5.32)	 Erick Duffy	 2022
	 Michael Fairbanks	 2022
17-2.75 (5.25)	 Tyler Hrbek	 2023
		
HEPTATHLON

6,190	 Curtis Beach	 2014
5,516	 Jacob Sobota	 2018
5,510	 Ian Rock	 2014
5,477	 Robert Rohner	 2016
5,466	 Gage Knight	 2022
		
SHOT PUT

	
60-5.75 (18.43)	 Ben Beatty	 2021
59-7.00 (18.16)	 Stephen Boals	 2015
58-8.75 (17.90)	 Michael Barbas	 2012
57-10.50 (17.64)	 Rod Stewart	 1966
57-2.75 (17.44)	 Richard Gesswein	 1963
	
WEIGHT THROW

70-0.25 (21.34)	 Christian Johnson	 2024
 	 Aimar Palma Simo	 2024
64-10.50 (19.77)	 Christian Toro	 2024
64-6.50 (19.67)	 Jide Akinjisola	 2023
62-7.25 (19.08)	 Ben Beatty	 2020

Duke Men’s Indoor Track & Field All-Time Records
Updated February 9, 2024

60 METERS

6.69	 Donovan Spearman	 2022
6.74	 Ezra Mellinger	 2024
6.74c	 Randy Jones	 1992
6.84c	 Dave Sime	 1956
6.84c	 Lamar Grant	 1997
		
200 METERS

21.35	 Ezra Mellinger	 2024
21.48	 Alex Schwedt	 2021
21.63	 Daniel King	 2007
21.83	 Lamar Grant	 2000
21.90	 Miles Mingo	 2020
 
300 METERS

 
33.99	 Miles Mingo	 2021
34.07	 Alex Schwedt	 2022
34.29	 Daniel King	 2007
34.72	 Ezra Mellinger	 2021
34.74	 Chaz Hawkins	 2015
		
400 METERS

45.44	 Steven Solomon	 2018
47.43	 Miles Mingo	 2021
47.61	 Daniel King	 2007
47.67	 Alex Schwedt	 2021
47.94	 Brett Bofinger	 2017
		
500 METERS

 
1:01.50	 Curtis Beach	 2014
1:02.42	 Alex Schwedt	 2022
1:03.42	 Peter Lewellen	 2006
1:03.81	 Michal Filipczak	 2013
1:04.01	 Alejandro Rodriguez	 2022

1:17.49	 Steve Solomon	 2018
1:19.59	 Alejandro Rodriguez	 2024
1:20.24	 Matt Wisner	 2018	
1:20.74	 Jackson Walker	 2023
1:20.89	 Alex Schwedt	 2021
	
800 METERS

 
1:48.57	 Matt Wisner	 2019
1:48.85	 Beck Wittstadt	 2023
1:49.39	 Charles Cooper	 2019
1:50.24	 Michal Filipczak	 2014
1:50.27	 Jackson Walker	 2022 
	
1,000 METERS

2:21.55	 Beck Wittstadt	 2023
2:22.20	 Bob Wheeler	 1971
2:23.63	 Curtis Beach	 2012
2:23.75	 Carter Dillon	 2022
2:24.17	 Sean-Pat Oswald	 2011
		
MILE

 
3:55.89	 Nick Dahl	 2022
3:59.02	 James Lee	 2023
3:59.95	 Nate McClafferty	 2015
4:00.66	 Beck Wittstadt	 2023
4:00.70	 Bob Wheeler	 1973
		
3,000 METERS

	
7:59.84	 Nick Dahl	 2022
8:01.79	 Austin Gabay	 2024
8:02.41	 Sam Rivera	 2022
8:02.87	 Domenick DeMatteo	 2012 
8:03.14	 Josh Romine	 2022

TWO MILE
	

8:36.10	 Steve Wheeler	 1974  

600 METERS



c=converted time
Bold denotes current athlete

60 METERS
 

7.40	 Halle Bieber	 2023
7.41	 Abby Geiser	 2023 
7.44	 India Lowe	 2019
7.49	 Sydnei Murphy	 2017
7.51	 Julia Jackson	 2024 
	 Kelcie Simmons	 2020
	
200 METERS

	
23.29	 Halle Bieber	 2023 
23.71	 Kethlin Campbell	 2018
23.73	 Maddy Price	 2018
23.81	 Tina Martin	 2024
23.82	 Kelcie Simmons	 2020
 
300 METERS

 
37.94	 Megan McGinnis	 2023
37.98	 Julia Jackson	 2023
38.09	 Halle Bieber	 2023
38.21	 India Lowe	 2019
38.45	 Lauren Hoffman	 2022
	
400 METERS

52.57	 Megan McGinnis	 2023
52.59	 Lauren Tolbert	 2023
53.24	 India Lowe	 2019
53.27	 Maddy Price	 2018
53.56	 Madeline Kopp	 2015
	
500 METERS

	 
1:11.87	 Madeline Kopp	 2016
1:11.97	 Lauren Hoffman	 2022
1:13.63	 Cydney Ross	 2009
1:13.68	 Lauren Hansson	 2015
1:14.11	 Megan McGinnis	 2022

1:28.47	 Madeline Kopp	       2017
1:28.74c	 Lauren Tolbert	 2023
1:29.86c	 Megan McGinnis	 2023
1:29.90	 Brittany Aveni	 2019
1:30.51c	 Arianna Gragg	 2023
	
800 METERS

	 
2:03.41	 Anima Banks	 2016
2:03.45	 Amina Maatoug	 2023
2:04.44	 Lauren Tolbert	 2023
2:04.52	 Cydney Ross	 2013
2:04.60	 Madeline Kopp	 2017
	
1,000 METERS

2:41.00	 Kate Van Buskirk	 2011
2:45.79	 Meaghan Leon	 2005
2:47.84	 Leigha Torino	 2021
2:48.17	 Anima Banks	 2013
2:48.26	 Molly Lehman	 2008
	
MILE

4:32.54	 Amina Maatoug	 2023
4:33.71	 Kate Van Buskirk	 2011
4:34.94	 Shannon Rowbury	 2007
4:39.41	 Karly Forker	 2023
4:39.52	 Julia Fenerty	 2024

3,000 METERS
	

8:46.89	 Amina Maatoug	 2024
9:02.73	 Shannon Rowbury	 2007
9:04.95	 Michaela Reinhart	 2022
9:13.45	 Clara Horowitz	 2006
9:15.52	 Liz Wort	 2007
 
	
15:49.45	 Juliet Bottorff	 2013 

15:52.47	 Clara Horowitz	 2006
15:55.24	 Michaela Reinhart	 2022
15:58.18	 Maddie McKeever	 2008
16:11.57	 Sally Meyerhoff	 2007
			  60 METER HURDLES

	 
8.06	 Erin Marsh	 2021
8.15	 Isabel Wakefield	 2022
8.23	 Chyler Turner	 2023
8.34	 Teddi Maslowski	 2016
8.44	 Halle Bieber	 2020
	
4X200 METER RELAY

	 
1:36.37	 Madeline Kopp	 2017 
	 India Lowe	  
	 Sydnei Murphy	  
	 Maddy Price
1:36.45	 Lauren Hansson	 2015 
	 Elizabeth Kerpon 
	 Madeline Kopp 
	 Maddy Price
1:37.51	 Teddi Maslowski	 2016 
	 Madeline Kopp 
	 India Lowe 
	 Maddy Price
1:43.22	 LaCresha Styles	 2011	
	 Hannah Goranson		
	 Courtney Kedra		
	 Brittany Whitehead
	
4X400 METER RELAY

3:32.56	 Lauren Hansson	 2015
	 Madeline Kopp
	 Maddy Price
	 Elizabeth Kerpon
3:32.70	 Julia Jackson	 2023 
	 Lauren Tolbert 
	 Halle Bieber 
	 Megan McGinnis
3:33.64	 India Lowe	 2018
	 MacKenzie Kerr
	 Brittany Aveni
	 Maddy Price
3:34.03	 Abby Geiser	 2022 
	 Lauren Hoffman 
	 Jenna Crean 
	 Megan McGinnis
3:36.25	 Madeline Kopp	 2017 
	 MacKenzie Kerr	  
	 Sydnei Murphy 
	 Maddy Price

4X800 METER RELAY
	

8:42.54	 Cydney Ross	 2011	
	 Esther Vermeer		
	 Devotia Moore		
	 Kate Van Buskirk
8:49.47	 Liz Wort	 2005	
	 Lauren Matic		
	 Meaghan Leon		
	 Shannon Rowbury
8:51.96	 Leslie Morrison	 2010	
	 Emily Sherrard		
	 Cydney Ross		
	 Devotia Moore
8:52.90	 Devotia Moore	 2009	
	 Leslie Morrison		
	 Virginia Hine		
	 Molly Lehman
8:55.21	 Stephanie Thomas	 1999	
	 Heather Ryan 		
	 Katie Atlas		
	 Megan Sullivan

Duke Women’s Indoor Track & Field All-Time Records
Updated February 9, 2024

DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY

10:49.87	 Dalia Frias	 2023
	 Megan McGinnis
	 Lauren Tolbert
	 Amina Maatoug
11:01.50	 Gabby Levac	 2013	
	 Elizabeth Kerpon		
	 Cydney Ross		
	 Anima Banks
11:04.27c	 Kim Hallowes	 2016 
	 Maddy Price 
	 Madeline Kopp 
	 Anima Banks
11:06.85	 Rebecca Cragie	 2011	
	 Devotia Moore		
	 Cydney Ross		
	 Kate Van Buskirk
11:06.87	 Anima Banks	 2014 
	 Elizabeth Kerpon 
	 Haley Meier 
	 Audrey Huth
		
LONG JUMP

	 
20-9.25 (6.33)	 Teddi Maslowski	 2015
20-9.00 (6.32)	 Erin Marsh	 2022
20-7.00 (6.27)	 Sydnei Murphy	 2017
20-4.25 (6.20)	 Isabel Wakefield	 2022
19-9.75 (6.04)	 Karli Johonnot	 2016
		
TRIPLE JUMP

	
42-4.00 (12.90)	 Domonique Panton	 2019
41-11.50 (12.79)	 Tia Rozario	 2024
40-5.50 (12.33)	 Sydnei Murphy	 2018
40-3.75 (12.28)	 Jodi Schlesinger	 2002
38-0.25 (11.59)	 Jaida Lemmons	 2017
	
HIGH JUMP

	
6-0.00 (1.83)	 Brianna Smith	 2023
5-11.50 (1.82)	 Karli Johonnot	 2014
	 Debra Vento	 2005
5-10.50 (1.79)	 Chinenye Agina	 2023
	 Erin Marsh	 2021
	 Elasia Campbell	 2021
	
POLE VAULT

15-1.00 (4.60)	 Megan Clark	 2016
14-1.75 (4.31)	 Madison Heath	 2018
14-1.25 (4.30)	 Laura Marty	 2019
13-11.25 (4.25)	 Brynn King	 2023
	 Amy Fryt	 2011
	 Rivka Arbiv 	 2018

PENTATHLON
 

4,383	 Erin Marsh	 2022
4,304c	 Karli Johonnot	 2016
4,176	 Isabel Wakefield	 2022
4,141	 Brianna Smith	 2023
4,097	 Teddi Maslowski	 2015
	
SHOT PUT

	
55-9.75 (17.01)	 Michelle Anumba	 2012
54-4.00 (16.56)	 MaKayla Mason	 2024
49-9.25 (15.17)	 Urina Harrell	 2016
49-7.75 (15.13)	 Erica Brand	 2014
46-10 (14.27)	 Kinsie Huggins	 2022
	
WEIGHT THROW

64-10.75 (19.78)	 Zoe Waddell	 2024 
64-2.50 (19.57)	 Jordyn Shubrick	 2023
63-10.50 (19.47)	 Moorea Mitchell	 2024
63-4.25 (19.31)	 Stefani Vukajlovic	 2019
61-5.50 (18.73)	 Michelle Anumba	 2014

600 METERS

5,000 METERS



100 METERS
	

10.20	 Dave Sime	 1960
10.38	 Randy Jones	 1992
10.45	 Robert Rohner	 2014
10.46	 Donovan Spearman	 2022
10.54w	 Joseph Laster	 2021
		
200 METERS

 
20.77	 Miles Mingo	 2022
	 Donovan Spearman	 2022
21.06	 Randy Jones	 1989
21.25	 Ezra Mellinger	 2022 
21.30w	 Curtis Beach	 2013 
	
400 METERS

45.30	 Steven Solomon	 2018
46.40	 Miles Mingo	 2022
46.68	 Alex Schwedt	 2021
46.72	 Curtis Beach	 2013
46.74c	 Mike Murphy	 1973

800 METERS
	

1:47.38	 Rich Block	 1982
1:47.70c	 Bob Wheeler	 1972
1:47.75	 Curtis Beach	 2012
1:48.04	 Matt Wisner	 2018
1:48.10	 Nick Dahl	 2023
	
1,500 METERS

3:39.00	 Bob Wheeler	 1972
3:39.10	 Nick Dahl	 2022
3:41.90c	 Steve Wheeler	 1974
3:42.00c	 Richard Schwartz	 1977
3:42.07	 Cory Nanni	 2010
	
3,000 METERS

	
7:56.68c	 Brian Allf	 1982
7:58.30c	 Steve Wheeler	 1974
8:03.90c	 Scott Eden	 1974
8:09.80c	 Robbie Perkins	 1975
8:10.90c	 Roger Beardmore	 1973
		
3,000 METER STEEPLECHASE

 
8:32.72	 Alex Miley	 2021
8:38.10	 Roger Beardmore	 1972
8:43.64	 Shaun Thompson	 2016
8:44.36	 Ryan McDermott	 2010
8:46.16	 Mike Ungvarsky	 2022
		
5,000 METERS

13:42.50	 CJ Ambrosio	 2022
13:48.90c	 Robbie Perkins	 1975
13:50.22	 Domenick DeMatteo	 2012
13:52.41	 Brian Allf	 1981
13:54.43	 Chris Theodore	 2022
		
10,000 METERS

 
28:47.48	 Shaun Thompson	 2016
28:55.77	 CJ Ambrosio	 2022
28:56.80	 Robbie Perkins	 1976
29:09.20c	 Scott Eden	 1974
29:14.65	 Bo Waggoner	 2011

110 METER HURDLES

13.74c	 Jeff Howser	 1971
14.29	 Jeremy McDuffie	 2017
14.34c	 Joel Shankle	 1955
14.42	 Curtis Beach	 2013
14.54c	 Dave Wingle	 1938

	
400 METER HURDLES

49.42	 Jesse Allen	 1999
51.14	 Connor Atkinson	 2021
51.49	 Chris Castor	 1980
52.34c	 Tom Dunnigan	 1970
52.44c	 Jeff Howser	 1969
	
4X100 METER RELAY

 
40.05	 Ezra Mellinger	 2022	
	 Miles Mingo		
	 Joseph Laster		
	 Donovan Spearman
40.82	 Joseph Laster	 2021	
	 Miles Mingo		
	 Alex Schwedt		
	 Ezra Mellinger 
40.89	 Job Trahan	 2022	
	 Miles Mingo		
	 Joseph Laster		
	 Alex Schwedt 
41.06	 Desi Thomas	 1995	
	 Corey Thomas		
	 Charles London		
	 Johannes Brugger
41.15	 Ryan Smith	 2014 
	 Issac Blakeney 
	 DeVon Edwards 
	 Marcus Wright
 
4X200 METER RELAY

 
1:25.03	 Ezra Mellinger	 2022 
	 Miles Mingo 
	 Alex Schwedt 
	 Job Trahan
1:25.07	 Marcus Wright	 2014 
	 DeVon Edwards 
	 Robert Rohner 
	 Chaz Hawkins
1:25.28	 Marcus Wright	 2014 
	 Robert Rohner 
	 Issac Blakeney 
	 DeVon Edwards
1:26.42	 Tionne Barmer	 2018 
	 Miles Mingo 
	 Jacob Sobota  
	 Steven Solomon
1:27.34	 Marcus Wright	 2014 
	 Christian Vail 
	 Michael Wilson 
	 Ben Raskin
	
4X400 METER RELAY

 
3:09.01	 Miles Mingo	 2022 
	 Job Trahan 
	 Alex Schwedt 
	 Ezra Mellinger	
3:09.21	 Brett Bofinger	 2015 
	 Robert Rohner 
	 Michael Wilson 
	 Chaz Hawkins
3:10.12	 Alex Schwedt	 2022 
	 Miles Mingo 
	 Colin Grip 
	 Alejandro Rodriguez 
3:10.24	 Alex Schwedt	 2021 
	 Ezra Mellinger 
	 Alejandro Rodriguez 
	 Miles Mingo	

3:10.34	 Alejandro Rodriguez	 2021 
	 Ezra Mellinger 
	 Connor Atkinson 
	 Alex Schwedt 
		
4X800 METER RELAY

	
7:20.97	 Thomas Meister	 2013	
	 Kyle Moran		
	 Michal Filipczak		
	 Curtis Beach
7:24.94	 Thomas Meister	 2016 
	 Kyle Francis 
	 Michal Filipczak 
	 Alec Kunzweiler
7:25.20	 Sean-Pat Oswald	 2011	
	 Stephen Clark 		
	 Cory Nanni		
	 Curtis Beach
7:25.39	 Thomas Meister	 2015 
	 Henry Farley 
	 Dylan Murphy 
	 Nate McClafferty
7:26.43	 Ian Cronin	 2003	
	 Reardon		
	 Bill Spierdowis		
	 Nick Schneider
		
SPRINT MEDLEY RELAY

3:16.52	 Jacob Sobota	 2018	
	 Miles Mingo		
	 Steven Solomon		
	 Matt Wisner
3:22.10	 Jon Krassny	 1971	
	 Jeff Howser		
	 Mike Murphy		
	 Bob Wheeler
3:22.75	 Lamar Grant	 2000	
	 Watkins 		
	 James Vasak		
	 Kyle Leonard
3:23.00	 Jeremy McDuffie	 2017 
	 Tionne Barmer 
	 Dylan Murphy 
	 Matt Wisner
3:24.06	 Marcus Wright	 2011	
	 Ben Raskin 		
	 Matt Pridemore		
	 Curtis Beach
		
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY

9:32.30c	 Roger Beardmore	 1973	
	 Mike Murphy		
	 Steve Wheeler		
	 Bob Wheeler
9:34.30c	 Ramsland	 1972	
	 Steve Wheeler		
	 Roger Beardmore		
	 Bob Wheeler
9:36.96	 Austin Gabay	 2023	
	 Jackson Walker		
	 Beck Wittstadt	 	
	 Nick Dahl
9:38.10c	 Mike Murphy	 1971	
	 P. Wilson 		
	 Roger Beardmore		
	 Bob Wheeler
9:42.30	 Brendan Fitzgibbon	 2000	
	 Lamar Grant		
	 Kyle Leonard		
	 Mike McKeever

Duke Men’s Outdoor Track & Field All-Time Records
Updated July 17, 2023

c - converted time
Bold caps denotes current athlete



		 4X1,500 METER RELAY
	

15:17.80	 Royce	 1976	
	 John Clayton 		
	 Robbie Perkins		
	 Richard Schwartz
15:28.45	 Stephen Clark	 2009	
	 Ryan McDermott		
	 Cory Nanni		
	 Bo Waggoner
15:29.89	 James Kostelnik	 2010	
	 Joshua Lund		
	 Ryan McDermott		
	 Cory Nanni
15:36.53	 Ian Cronin	 2003	
	 Casey Reardon 		
	 Bill Spierdowis		
	 Nick Schneider	
15:37.56	 Nate McClafferty	 2012	
	 Andrew Brodeur		
	 Domenick DeMatteo		
	 Morgan Pearson	

4XMILE RELAY
 

 
16:14.67	 Austin Gabay	 2023	
	 James Lee		
	 Beck Wittstadt		
	 Nick Dahl
16:22.34	 Scott Eden	 1973	
	 Steve Wheeler 		
	 Roger Beardmore		
	 Bob Wheeler
16:22.77	 Josh Lund	 2010	
	 Ryan McDermott		
	 Bo Waggoner		
	 Cory Nanni
16:32.40	 Josh Lund	 2009	
	 Ryan McDermott		
	 Bo Waggoner		
	 Cory Nanni
16:34.50	 Scott Eden	 1973	
	 Steve Wheeler		
	 Roger Beardmore		
	 Bob Wheeler
		
SHOT PUT

60-8.00 (18.49)	 Michael Barbas	 2012
59-11.00 (18.26)	 Rod Stewart	 1966
59-8.50 (18.20)	 Stephen Boals	 2015
58-3.25 (17.76)	 Mike Schallmo	 2011
58-3.25 (17.76)	 Ben Beatty	 2019
	
DISCUS

203-7.00 (62.06)	 Robbie Otal	 2023
190-6.00 (58.07)	 Austin Gamble	 2013
181-4.00 (55.27)	 Mike Schallmo	 2011
176-4.00 (53.74)	 Stephen Boals	 2013
168-8.00 (51.40)	 Rod Stewart	 1966

JAVELIN
 

243-11 (74.35)	 Luke Jackson	 2023 
237-10.00 (72.50)	 Thomas Lang	 2015
236-9.00 (72.16)	 Scott Campbell	 2023
234-0.00 (71.33)	 Liam Kahn	 2022
233-11.50 (71.31)	 John Austin	 2011

c - converted time
Bold caps denotes current athlete

HAMMER  
202-0.00 (61.59)	 Jide Akinjisola	 2023
197-7.00 (60.23)	 Myles Schreck	 2023
195-5.00 (59.56)	 Michael Foley	 2016
194-0.00 (59.13)	 Ben Beatty	 2021
193-5.00 (58.96)	 Iyin Battle	 2019
		
LONG JUMP

	
25-7.50 (7.81)	 Curtis Beach	 2013
25-6.00 (7.77)	 Jade Ellis	 2009
24-9.25 (7.55)	 Max Forte	 2023
24-8.00 (7.51)	 Joel Shankle	 1955
24-7.75 (7.51)	 Ezra Mellinger	 2023
		
TRIPLE JUMP

51-11.75 (15.84)	 Jeremy McDuffie	 2017
51-11.75 (15.84)	 Jade Ellis	 2009
48-7.00 (14.80)	 Garry Geck	 1986
48-4.50 (14.74)	 Mike Herzog	 2022
47-3.00 (14.40)	 Bob Chambers	 1978
		
POLE VAULT

17-9.75 (5.43)	 Erick Duffy	 2022
17-6.50 (5.35)	 Connor Hall	 2017
17-5.75 (5.33)	 Tyler Hrbek	 2023
17-2.75 (5.25)	 Michael Fairbanks	 2022
17-2.75 (5.25)	 Brent Warner	 2004
	
HIGH JUMP

7-4.25 (2.24)	 Tanner Anderson	 2011
7-3.75 (2.23)	 Michael Krone	 2012
7-2.25 (2.19)	 Beau Allen	 2023
7-0.50 (2.15)	 Rivers Ridout	 2018
6-10.75 (2.10)	 Jerry Surratt	 1991
		
DECATHLON (MODERN TABLES)

	
8,084	 Curtis Beach	 2011
7,717	 Daniel Golubovic	 2017
7,423	 Robert Rohner	 2017
7,326	 Tyler Clarke	 2009
7,300	 Evan Lee	 2021

Duke Men’s Outdoor Track & Field All-Time Records
Updated July 17, 2023



100 METERS
 

11.34	 Abby Geiser	 2023
11.35	 Halle Bieber	 2023
	 Brittany Aveni	 2021
11.59	 Kethlin Campbell	 2018
	 Kelcie Simmons	 2022
	
200 METERS

 
22.96	 Brittany Aveni	 2021
22.99	 Megan McGinnis	 2023
23.01	 Halle Bieber	 2023
23.20	 Maddy Price	 2018
23.37	 Kelcie Simmons	 2022
		
400 METERS

 
51.30	 Megan McGinnis	 2023
51.60	 Brittany Aveni	 2021
52.25	 Iman Sule	 2021
52.30	 Maddy Price	 2018
52.36	 Julia Jackson	 2023
	
800 METERS

 
2:02.39	 Anima Banks	 2016
2:02.48	 Cydney Ross	 2013
2:03.00	 Madeline Kopp	 2017
2:03.45	 Devotia Moore	 2011
2:04.76	 Lauren Tolbert	 2023
		
1,500 METERS

4:11.88	 Amina Maatoug	 2023
4:12.13	 Molly Lehman	 2009
4:14.67	 Anima Banks	 2016 
4:14.81	 Shannon Rowbury	 2005
4:15.37	 Kate Van Buskirk	 2011
		
3,000 METERS

9:19.12	 Ellison Goodall	 1978
9:23.74	 Ellen Reynolds	 1985
9:25.10	 Clara Horowitz	 2003
9:25.44	 Juliet Bottorff	 2011
9:27.49	 Madeline Morgan	 2011
		
3,000 METER STEEPLECHASE

9:48.20	 Emily Cole	 2022
9:51.76	 Liz Wort	 2007
10:08.13	 Victoria Patterson	 2021
10:08.26	 Patricia Loughlin	 2009
10:11.94	 Esther Vermeer	 2013
		
5,000 METERS

15:48.22	 Amina Maatoug	 2023
15:52.83	 Maddie McKeever	 2007
15:53.08	 Michaela Reinhart	 2022
15:55.94	 Juliet Bottorff	 2014
16:08.12	 Ellison Goodall	 1978
		
10,000 METERS

 
32:25.69	 Juliet Bottorff	 2014
32:40.70	 Ellen Reynolds	 1986
33:00.85	 Clara Horowitz	 2006
33:22.49	 Michaela Reinhart	 2022
33:30.12	 Sally Meyerhoff	 2007
		
100 METER HURDLES

 
12.95	 Cha’Mia Rothwell	 2021
13.14	 Erin Marsh	 2022
13.24	 Isabel Wakefield	 2023
13.35	 Emily Sloan	 2023
13.47	 Chyler Turner	 2023

400 METER HURDLES
 

55.47	 Lauren Hoffman	 2022
57.58	 India Lowe	 2019
57.87	 Arianna Gragg	 2023
58.35	 Teddi Maslowski	 2014
58.49	 Jenna Turner	 2002
	
4X100 METER RELAY

 
44.02	 Halle Bieber	 2021 
	 Brittany Aveni 
	 Elena Brown-Soler 
	 Cha’Mia Rothwell 
44.04	 Abby Geiser	 2022 
	 Kelcie Simmons 
	 Halle Bieber 
	 Chyler Turner 
44.13	 Carly King	 2023 
	 Abby Geiser 
	 Halle Bieber 
	 Megan McGinnis
44.37	 Isabel Wakefield	 2023 
	 Halle Bieber 
	 Julia Jackson 
	 Abby Geiser 
44.47	 Sydnei Murphy	 2018 
	 Kethlin Campbell 
	 Domonique Panton 
	 Maddy Price

4X200 METER RELAY
 

1:33.83	 Lauren Hansson	 2015 
	 Maddy Price 
	 Madeline Kopp 
	 Elizabeth Kerpon
1:35.55	 Alexis Roper	 2014 
	 Madeline Kopp 
	 Lauren Hansson 
	 Elizabeth Kerpon
1:35.64	 India Lowe	 2016 
	 Madeline Kopp 
	 Teddi Maslowski 
	 Maddy Price
1:36.05	 Jenna Crean	 2023	
	 Maddy Dietz		
	 Lauren Tolbert		
	 Madison Mulder	
1:36.69	 India Lowe	 2016 
	 Madeline Kopp 
	 MacKenzie Kerr 
	 Maddy Price
	
4X400 METER RELAY

 
3:27.14	 Julia Jackson	 2023 
	 Lauren Tolbert 
	 Madison Mulder 
	 Megan McGinnis
3:28.27	 Iman Sule	 2021 
	 Elena Brown-Soler 
	 Lauren Hoffman 
	 Brittany Aveni 
3:28.84	 Carly King	 2023 
	 Lauren Tolbert 
	 Julia Jackson 
	 Megan McGinnis
3:29.95	 Carly King	 2023 
	 Lauren Tolbert 
	 Madison Mulder 
	 Julia Jackson
3:30.47	 Iman Sule	 2021 
	 Elena Brown-Soler 
	 Jenna Crean 
	 Brittany Aveni 

		
SPRINT MEDLEY RELAY

3:46.43	 Baily Murphy	 2013	
	 Lauren Hansson		
	 Elizabeth Kerpon		
	 Cydney Ross
3:47.30	 Sydnei Murphy	 2017 
	 India Lowe 
	 MacKenzie Kerr 
	 Madeline Kopp
3:48.85	 India Lowe	 2018 
	 Maddy Price 
	 MacKenzie Kerr 
	 Brittany Aveni
3:49.04	 India Lowe	 2018 
	 Kethlin Campbell 
	 Maddy Price 
	 Brittany Aveni
3:49.63	 Lauren Hansson	 2015 
	 Elizabeth Kerpon 
	 Madeline Kopp 
	 Anima Banks
		
4X800 METER RELAY

8:25.95	 Esther Vermeer	 2011	
	 Cydney Ross 		
	 Devotia Moore		
	 Kate Van Buskirk
8:32.26	 Brittany Aveni	 2017 
	 Kim Hallowes 
	 Liz Lansing 
	 Madeline Kopp
8:33.37	 Leslie Morrison	 2010	
	 Devotia Moore		
	 Cydney Ross		
	 Esther Vermeer
8:40.96	 Abby Farley	 2013	
	 Anima Banks		
	 Cydney Ross		
	 Rebecca Craigie
8:41.96	 Michelle Seibert	 2007	
	 Kate Van Buskirk		
	 Liz Wort		
	 Emily Sherrard
		
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY

	
11:02.01	 Esther Vermeer	 2011	
	 Cydney Ross 		
	 Devotia Moore		
	 Kate Van Buskirk
11:04.05	 Karly Forker	 2023 
	 Megan McGinnis 
	 Lauren Tolbert 
	 Amina Maatoug
11:10.18	 Megan Leon	 2005	
	 Lindsay Owen 		
	 Lauren Matic		
	 Shannon Rowbury
11:11.81	 Megan Sullivan	 2000	
	 Courtney Botts 		
	 Katie Atlas		
	 Sheila Agrawal
11:16.84	 Kate Van Buskirk	 2007	
	 Lindsay Owen		
	 Michelle Seibert		
	 Liz Wort

Duke Women’s Outdoor Track & Field All-Time Records
Updated July 17, 2023

c - converted time
Bold caps denotes current athlete



c - converted time
Bold caps denotes current athlete

4X1500 METER RELAY
	

17:45.20	 Megan Leon	 2004	
	 Shannon Rowbury 		
	 Sally Meyerhoff		
	 Clara Horowitz
17:48.30	 Kate Van Buskirk	 2007	
	 Liz Wort		
	 Emily Sherrard		
	 Maddie McKeever
17:59.05	 Anna Farias-Eisner	 2006	
	 Sally Meyerhoff		
	 Molly Lehman		
	 Clara Horowitz
18:03.65	 Emily Sherrard	 2010	
	 Kate Van Buskirk		
	 Suejin Ahn		
	 Anna Farias-Eisner
18:03.69	 Sally Meyerhoff	 2003	
	 Shannon Rowbury		
	 Megan Leon		
	 Clara Horowitz	
	
LONG JUMP

	 
21-0.50 (6.41)	 Sydnei Murphy	 2017
20-11.75 (6.39)	 Isabel Wakefield	 2023
20-11.25 (6.38)	 Cha’Mia Rothwell	 2021
20-8.50 (6.31)	 Teddi Maslowski	 2015
20-3.50 (6.18)	 Erin Marsh	 2022
		
TRIPLE JUMP

	
43-10.00 (13.36)w	 Domonique Panton	 2019
42-2.75 (12.87)	 Domonique Panton	 2019
41-5.75 (12.64)	 Jodi Schlesinger	 2001
41-0.50 (12.51)	 Sydnei Murphy	 2018 
38-8.25 (11.79)	 Jaida Lemmons	 2019
	
HIGH JUMP

6-1.50 (1.86)	 Debra Vento	 2005
5-10.75 (1.80)	 Karli Johonnot 	 2015
5-10.50 (1.79)	 Brianna Smith	 2023
	 Chinenye Agina	 2023
	 Erin Marsh	 2021
	
POLE VAULT

15-2.25 (4.63)	 Megan Clark	 2016
14-7.25 (4.45)	 Madison Heath	 2018
14-2.00 (4.31)	 Jillian Schwartz	 2001
14-1.25 (4.30)	 Paige Sommers	 2023
13-9.75 (4.23)	 Nati Sheppard 	 2019
	
HEPTATHLON

 
5,946	 Erin Marsh	 2022
5,850	 Isabel Wakefield	 2022
5,706	 Teddi Maslowski	 2015
5,612	 Haley Rizek	 2023
5,597	 Zoe Hughes	 2022
	
SHOT PUT

56-4.50 (17.18)	 Michelle Anumba	 2012
50-4.00 (15.34)	 Urina Harrell	 2016
48-4 (14.73)	 Lily Lockhart	 2023
46-6.0 (14.17)	 Kinsie Huggins	 2021
46-4.75 (14.14)	 Erica Brand	 2015

Duke Women’s Outdoor Track & Field All-Time Records
Updated July 17, 2023

180-3 (54.94)	 Erica Brand	 2015
165-1 (50.33)	 Amarie Bremel	 2017
160-9 (48.99)	 Alexa Revord	 2007 
150-5 (45.85)	 Payton Little	 2023
149-0 (45.43)	 Zoe Waddell	 2023
	
HAMMER

	
213-1 (64.95)	 Stefani Vukajlovic	 2019
199-6 (60.81)	 Jordyn Shubrick	 2023
195-6 (59.60)	 Moorea Mitchell	 2023
189-9 (57.83)	 Zoe Waddell	 2023
187-4 (57.09)	 Michelle Anumba	 2012
		
JAVELIN

	
178-0 (54.26)	 Katelyn Gochenour	 2017
177-11 (54.22)	 Dana Baker	 2023
168-11 (51.48)	 Daina Pucurs	 2007
164-6 (50.15)	 Christine Streisel	 2014
163-5 (49.82)	 Ilhame Tamrouti	 2023

DISCUS



MORRIS WILLIAMS TRACK & FIELD STADIUM RECORDS

WOMEN’S RECORDS
100m.............. 	 11.05	 Edidiong Odiong	 Florida State	 5/14/2022
200m.............. 	 22.64	 Edidiong Odiong	 Florida State	 5/14/2022
400m............. 	 51.85	 Moriah Oliveira	 Miami	 5/14/2022
800m............. 	 2:03.68	 Ruby Stauber	 Florida State	 5/14/2022
1,500m........... 	 4:06.84	 Katelyn Tuohy	 NC State	 5/14/2022
Mile................. 	 4:45.94	 Madison Granger	 Duke	 4/11/2015
3,000m.......... 	 9:14.31	 Erin Finn	 Michigan	 4/6/2018
5,000m.......... 	 15:46.20	 Samantha Bush	 NC State	 5/14/2022
10,000m........ 	 32:56.53	 Lauren Ryan	 Florida State	 5/13/2022
100mH............ 	 13.00	 Trishauna Hemmings	 Clemson	 5/14/2022
400mH........... 	 56.00	 Lauren Hoffman	 Duke	 5/14/2022
3,000m Steeplechase	 9:45.31	 Olivia Markezich	 Notre Dame	 5/13/2022
High Jump.... 	 1.82m	 Emily Scott	 Louisville	 5/14/2022	
Long Jump... 	 6.41m	 Sydnei Murphy	 Duke	 4/1/2017
Triple Jump.. 	 13.05m	 Harleigh White	 Clemson	 5/13/2022
Pole Vault..... 	 4.63m	 Megan Clark	 Duke	 4/23/2016
Shot Put     .. 	 17.92m	 Monique Reddick	 Unattached	 4/21/2018
Discus     ...... 	 54.92m	 Allison Randall	 Unattached	 4/23/2016
Hammer Throw	 71.99m	 Rachel Tanczos	 Velaasa	 4/6/2023
Javelin    ...... 	 60.03m	 Madison Wiltrout	 North Carolina	 5/12/2022
4x100m Relay	 43.16		  Florida State	 5/14/2022
4x400m Relay	 3:33.88	 King, Crean, McGinnis, Hoffman	 Duke	 5/14/2022
Heptathlon... 	 5,946	 Erin Marsh	 Duke	 5/13/2022
 

MEN’S RECORDS
100m.............. 	 10.13	 JoVaughn Martin	 Florida State	 5/14/2022
200m.............. 	 20.41	 Kahleje Tillmon	 Virginia Tech	 5/14/2022
400m............. 	 45.55	 DaeQwan Butler	 Florida State	 5/14/2022
800m............. 	 1:46.44	 Edose Ibadin	 District Track	 4/21/2018
1,500m........... 	 3:38.34	 Thomas Vanoppen	 Wake Forest	 4/8/2022
Mile         ...... 	 4:07.36	 Nate McClafferty	 Duke	 4/11/2015
3,000m.......... 	 8:06.64	 Tony Smoragiewicz	 Michigan	 4/2/2016
5,000m.......... 	 13:23.45	 Dylan Jacobs	 Notre Dame	 5/14/2022
10,000m........ 	 28:48.69	 Ahmed Muhumed	 Florida State	 5/13/2022
110mH............. 	 13.13	 Trey Cunningham	 Florida State	 5/13/2022
400mH........... 	 50.22	 Rilwan Alowonle	 North Carolina	 4/11/2015
3,000m Steeplechase	 8:33.95	 Mason Ferlic	 Michigan	 4/2/2016
High Jump.... 	 2.22m	 Avion Jones	 East Carolina	 4/23/2016 
                    .. 		  Hoova Taylor	 SJFS	 4/23/2016
Long Jump... 	 8.05m	 Isaac Grimes	 Florida State	 5/12/2022
Triple Jump.. 	 16.14m	 Owayne Owens	 Virginia	 4/9/2022
Pole Vault..... 	 5.65m	 Scott Houston	 RunGum	 4/23/2016
Shot Put ....... 	 19.80m	 Michael Shoaf	 Notre Dame	 5/13/2022
Discus     ...... 	 66.21m	 Claudio Romero	 Virginia	 5/14/2022
Hammer Throw	 75.20m	 Alex Young	 Unattached	 4/9/2021
Javelin    ...... 	 82.92m	 Ethan Dabbs	 Virginia	 5/13/2022
4x100m Relay	 38.69		  Virginia Tech	 5/14/2022
4x400m  Relay	 3:05:15		  Clemson	 5/14/2022
Decathlon..... 	 7,880	 Felix Wolter	 Pittsburgh	 5/13/2022



WALLACE WADE STADIUM RECORDS

WOMEN’S RECORDS					   
100m.............. 	 10.87	 Gwen Torrence	 USA	 8/13/1994
200m.............. 	 21.85	 Gwen Torrence	 USA	 8/12/1994
400m ............ 	 50.00	 Valerie Brisco	 Los Angeles, Ca.	 7/25/1987
800m ............ 	 1:58.15	 Maria Mutola	 Mozambique	 8/12/1994
1,500m .......... 	 4:08.26	 Suzy Favor	 Wisconsin	 6/2/1990
3,000m.......... 	 8:51.11	 Cindy Bremser	 USA	 6/27/1982
3,000m Steeplechase	 10:02.85	 Mollie DeFrancesco	 James Madison	 4/6/2002
5,000m.......... 	 15:33.25	 Joan Nesbit	 New Balance	 4/12/1996
10,000m........ 	 33:08.07	 Jennifer Martin	 Unattached	 4/12/1996
100mH............ 	 12.84	 Lynda Tolbert	 Arizona State	 6/2/1990
400mH........... 	 55.05	 Kim Batten	 USA	 8/12/1994
High Jump.... 	 1.98m/6-6	 Coleen Sommer	 USA	 06/26/1982
Long Jump... 	 6.85m/22-5.75	 Marion Jones	 Austin, Texas	 1999
Triple Jump.. 	 14.04m/46-0.75	 Sheila Hudson	 Cal-Berkeley	 6/2/1990
Shot Put ....... 	 21.22m/69-7.5	 Nadezhda Chizova	 USSR	 7/6/1974
Discus	 66.30m/217-6	 Faina Melnik	 USSR	 7/6/1974
Javelin	 63.78m/209-3	 Ingrid Tysseen	 West Germany	 7/26/1982
Hammer Throw	 69.46m/227-10.5	 Amber Cambell	 Nike	 4/3/2010
Pole Vault..... 	 4.40m/14-5.25	 Tracy O’Hara	 UCLA	 6/2/2000
Heptathlon... 	 6,132	 Gea Johnson	 Arizona State	 5/30-31/1990
4x100m Relay	 42.22		  USOF West	 7/25/1987
4x400m Relay	 3:24.89		  USOF West	 7/26/1987
4x800m Relay	 8:42.00		  Michigan	 4/9/2005
Distance Medley Relay	 11:16.03		  Vasco da Gama	 4/8/2000

MEN’S RECORDS
100m.............. 	 9.94	 Dennis Mitchell	 USA	 8/13/1994
200m.............. 	 20.09	 Shawn Crawford	 Clemson	 6/3/2000
400m............. 	 44.32	 Michael Johnson	 USA	 8/13/1994
800m............. 	 1:43.47	 Hezekiel Sepeng	 South Africa	 7/13/1996
1500m............ 	 3:34.87	 Uwe Becker	 West Germany	 6/26/1982
3,000m.......... 	 7:44.41	 Paul Bitok	 Kenya	 8/12/1994
3,000m Steeplechase	 8:39.09 	 Tim Broe	 Alabama	 6/2/2000                  
5,000m.......... 	 13:26.11	 Dick Buerkle	 USA	 7/6/1974
10,000m........ 	 28:38.45	 Shannon Butler	 Montana State	 6/1/1990
110mH............. 	 13.19	 Greg Foster	 Long Beach, Ca.	 7/26/1987
400mH........... 	 47.69	 Edwin Moses	 USA	 5/19/1979
High Jump.... 	 2.33m/7-7.75	 Lee Balkin	 Glendale, Ca.	 7/26/1987		
                                                         	 2.33m/7-7.75	 Charles Austin	 Southwest Texas St.	 6/2/1990
Long Jump... 	 8.26m/27-1.25	 Larry Myricks	 USA	 7/26/1987
Triple Jump.. 	 17.36m/56-11.25	 Michael Conley	 USA	 8/13/1994
Shot Put........ 	 21.15m/69-5	 Brian Odfield	 USA	 5/3/1975
Discus	 65.74m/215-8	 Gabor Mate	 Auburn	 5/31/2000
Javelin (Old).	 86.96m/285-4	 Sam Colson	 USA	 7/6/1974
Javelin (New)	 80.92m/265-6	 Patrik Boden	 Texas	 6/1/1990
Hammer........ 	 77.22m/253-4	 Lobor Charfreitag	 SMU	 6/1/2000
Pole Vault..... 	 5.73m/18-9.5	 David Volz	 USA	 6/26/1982
Decathlon..... 	 8,002	 Bevan Hart	 California	 6/2-3/2000
4x100m Relay	 38.35		  Florida	 6/2/2000
4x400m Relay	 2:59.84		  USOF South	 7/26/1987
4x800m Relay	 7:26.43		  Duke University	 4/5/2003
Distance Medley Relay	 9:39.47		  Reebok Enclave	 4/3/1999        



 
WOMEN’S RECORDS
100m	 11.42	 Bethany White	 N.C. Central	 4/20/2018
200m 	 23.53	 Barbara Pierre	 Nike	 4/23/2016
400m 	 52.99	 Sada Williams	 Allstarz Mgm	 4/22/2017
800m	 2:04.00	 Rachel Pocratsky	 Virginia Tech	 4/21/2018
1,500m	 4:18.51	 Samantha Tran	 Michigan	 4/7/2023
Mile 	 4:45.94	 Madison Granger	 Duke	 4/11/2015
3,000m Steeplechase 	 9:56.57	 Lydia Olivere	 Villanova	 4/7/2023
5,000m 	 15:58.85	 Megan Hasz	 Minnesota	 4/20/2019
10,000m	 37:01.42	 Shewit Weldense	 East Carolina	 4/23/2016
100mH 	 13.38	 Samantha Elliott	 Clemson	 4/11/2015
400mH 	 57.24	 Lauren Hoffman	 Duke	 4/9/2022
High Jump 	 1.80m	 Karli Johonnot	 Duke	 4/11/2015
		  Nicole Greene	 Unattached	 4/21/2018
Long Jump 	 6.36m	 Tristine Johnson	 Unattached	 4/20/2019
Triple Jump 	 13.02	 Lorean Murray	 Minnesota	 4/20/2019
Shot Put 	 17.92m	 Monique Reddick	 Unattached	 4/21/2018
Discus 	 54.92m	 Allison Randall	 Unattached	 4/23/2016
Javelin 	 55.33m	 Madison Wiltrout	 North Carolina	 4/9/2022
Hammer Throw	 71.99m	 Rachel Tanczos	 Velaasa	 4/6/2023
Pole Vault	 4.63m	 Megan Clark	 Duke	 4/23/2016
4x100m Relay 	 44.58		  Clemson	 4/11/2015
4x400m Relay 	 3:38.05	 Crean,Hoffman,King,McGinnis	 Duke	 4/9/2022

MEN’S RECORDS
100m 	 10.42	 Josh Edmonds	 G.W. Express/Nike	 4/22/2016
200m 	 20.98	 Josh Edmonds	 G.W. Express/Nike	 4/23/2016
400m 	 46.06	 Dubem Amene	 Michigan	 4/9/2022
800m	 1:46.44	 Edose Ibadin	 District Track	 4/21/2018
1,500m	 3:38.34	 Thomas Vanoppen	 Wake Forest	 4/8/2022
Mile 	 4:07.36	 Nate McClafferty	 Duke	 4/11/2015
3,000m Steeplechase 	 8:41.36	 Yasin Sado	 Virginia	 4/8/2022
5,000m 	 13:38.60	 Willy Fink	 Unattached	 4/20/2019
10,000m	 33:25.78	 Chris Kelly	 Unattached	 4/23/2016
110mH 	 13.54	 Joshua Zeller	 Michigan	 4/9/2022
400mH 	 50.22	 Rilwan Alowonle	 North Carolina	 4/11/2015
High Jump 	 2.22m	 Avion Jones	 East Carolina	 4/23/2016
Long Jump 	 7.50m	 Ezra Mellinger	 Duke	 4/8/2022
Triple Jump 	 16.14m	 Owayne Owens	 Virginia	 4/9/2022
Shot Put 	 18.82m	 Jonathan Tharaldsen	 Minnesota	 4/20/2019
Discus 	 64.31m	 Claudio Romero	 Virginia	 4/9/2022
Javelin	 75.36m	 Tim Glover	 Unattached	 4/9/2022
Hammer	 73.81m	 Alex Young	 Unattached	 4/8/2022
Pole Vault	 5.65m	 Scott Houston	 RunGum	 4/23/2016
4x100m Relay 	 39.71		  NC State	 4/9/2022
4x400m Relay 	 3:10.17		  North Carolina	 4/11/2015

DUKE INVITATIONAL RECORDS


